Overall Results

Enniskillen Motor Club
Erne Trophy Sprint
Saturday 5th July 2014

Pos No. Name ClasRun1 64ft RHS MPHLHS LNK RHS MPHLHS Run2 64ft RHS MPHLHS LNK RHS MPHLHS Run3 64ft RHS MPHLHS LNK RHS MPHLHS

1 120 Seamus Morris 15 N.T.R 4.48 11.39 75 58.86 6.88 10.93 80 57.91 159.825.37 12.62 79 62.01 7.57 11.67 79 60.58 145.955.14 11.42 83 55.55 6.78 10.77 86 56.29
2 401 David Hawthorne 15 148.204.56 11.77 76 56.81 6.88 11.01 77 57.17 149.055.31 12.20 77 57.12 6.97 11.20 80 56.25
3 40 Andy Hawthorne 15 151.884.45 11.83 90 59.83 6.74 11.51 75 57.52 155.085.39 12.72 78 59.42 7.05 12.12 76 58.38
4 331 John Donnelly 14 159.044.74 12.51 85 61.71 7.18 11.72 91 61.18 171.605.12 13.40 73 66.84 7.91 12.53 76 65.80 157.335.49 12.63 83 60.37 7.31 11.61 85 59.92
5 14 Barry Morris 9 N.T.R 4.4112.67 74 60.98 7.43 12.14 77 61.47 173.904.98 13.81 56 67.07 8.32 13.58 65 66.14 158.125.00 13.01 65 61.59 7.44 12.29 76 58.79
6 714 Steven Hawthorne 7 161.094.66 12.70 76 62.49 7.58 12.19 78 61.47 179.525.46 14.80 61 69.87 8.70 14.48 55 66.21
7 86 Graham Boyce 7 161.524.68 12.58 82 62.22 7.44 12.20 77 62.40 199.855.57 24.61 69 72.82 8.61 13.91 73 74.33 186.695.54 13.78 77 66.19 8.06 24.21 68 68.91
8 3  Conor Lavery 11 162.885.07 12.91 71 62.59 7.69 12.22 79 62.40 163.595.59 13.56 66 62.25 7.92 12.41 71 61.86
9 741 David McMillan 7 165.024.81 13.00 77 63.50 7.47 12.32 82 63.92 177.725.83 14.30 72 57.59 13.35 65 66.73 183.265.57 14.25 75 66.43 8.41 13.20 78 75.40
10 102 Thomas Purdy 11 166.565.18 13.07 72 64.06 7.71 12.51 73 64.03 187.946.16 14.74 64 71.57 8.95 14.48 63 72.04 169.965.67 13.64 68 65.89

11 147 Michael Campbell 7 167.575.38 14.27 74 63.97 7.69 12.67 73 63.59 184.565.90 14.88 67 70.53 8.79 14.47 65 69.99 169.915.49 13.41 71 65.29 7.93 12.49 76 65.30
12 417 Stewart Strain 11 167.745.25 12.80 72 64.68 7.88 12.74 72 64.39 181.355.87 14.54 61 70.40 8.67 13.82 63 68.05 174.975.29 21.03 71 64.41 7.92 12.24 78 64.08
13 11 Neil Dugan 11 168.154.83 12.89 73 65.29 7.93 12.67 73 64.54 184.645.57 14.74 63 72.22 9.11 13.87 70 69.13 170.705.24 13.14 69 66.29 8.03 12.87 69 65.13
14 111 Ivan Orr 11 168.895.30 12.88 71 65.04 7.80 12.63 69 65.24

15 37 Alan Jardine 11 169.745.26 12.90 74 66.42 7.85 12.54 75 64.77 188.205.80 14.26 70 73.06 8.50 14.07 63 72.51 170.545.96 13.48 70 65.69 7.84 12.34 70 65.23
16 117 Vincent Deery 6B N.T.R 5.19 13.16 70 64.91 7.86 12.50 76 65.33 171.255.08 13.61 66 65.57 8.12 12.91 62 96.20 172.585.79 13.42 66 67.06 8.14 12.83 65 65.34
17 35 Trevor Elliott 16 171.425.03 14.14 68 65.29 8.36 13.42 72 65.18 181.458.55 15.75 60 89.22 8.45 56 48.29 180.055.64 15.20 63 59.21 13.76 71 68.12
18 194 Brendan O'Hagan 12 173.104.90 13.93 66 67.60 8.04 12.98 71 65.65 172.404.96 13.74 66 66.76 7.91 12.79 69 66.24

19 25 Ronnie Coulter 9 173.115.13 13.94 66 66.35 8.28 13.40 75 177.765.68 14.56 62 68.15 8.33 13.75 65 67.29 177.995.62 14.21 63 67.79 8.17 13.55 68 68.65
20 110 Steven Corey 11 173.405.19 13.31 64 66.71 8.25 13.58 63 66.36 179.825.39 63 12.25 8.22 70 90.80 174.675.69 13.61 64 67.34 8.14 12.91 61 66.98
21 133 Wesley McCreary 2 174.454.98 13.61 82 68.11 8.15 12.80 83 66.80 174.064.95 13.26 76 67.09 7.85 12.95 73 67.96 210.375.60 15.57 61 76.54 26.82 14.32 58 71.52
22 76 Bryan Jardine 10 174.515.71 13.91 67 67.24 8.27 13.27 72 66.11 201.436.17 16.12 61 77.52 9.82 15.74 56 76.06 177.395.82 14.03 68 67.39 8.35 13.28 73 68.52
23 71 David Gibson 2 229.155.09 14.07 79 66.66 8.38 13.97 69 90.25 176.215.51 14.15 68 67.17 8.50 13.63 71 67.25 205.356.12 15.89 65 75.73 9.74 24.87 58 73.00
24 22 David Laird 6B 177.075.36 13.62 70 68.48 8.24 13.67 70 67.70 189.785.99 15.44 62 72.64 9.23 14.47 66 72.01 177.075.66 14.44 68 67.79 8.22 13.29 75 67.67
25 100 David Forde 10 178.305.46 14.52 63 3.76 73.51 13.54 65 67.51 187.986.07 15.37 55 72.41 8.55 14.28 63 71.30 226.495.83 15.25 58 74.33

26 15 Jonathan Hair 2 N.TR 190.016.17 14.71 67 71.69 8.69 14.09 66 74.66 178.705.44 13.98 72 66.87 8.58 14.01 68 69.82
27 114 Gerry McGarrity 16 180.175.38 15.05 72 67.97 8.43 14.47 73 68.87 178.985.68 15.04 67 69.33 8.60 14.24 73 66.09
28 85 Darryl McCanny 10 N.T.R 5.47 14.90 61 68.39 8.64 14.08 70 68.61 188.975.52 15.64 61 72.64 9.42 14.92 73 70.83 179.055.45 15.49 67 68.18 9.02 14.72 68 66.19
29 88 Darren Collins 10 N.T.R 5.36 14.56 71 68.22 8.65 14.15 70 68.73 190.545.81 15.33 64 73.47 9.03 14.80 70 72.10 179.445.69 15.26 73 66.88 8.82 14.94 69 67.85
30 23 Gary Milligan 6A 180.305.27 14.66 65 69.53 8.38 13.85 68 68.61 180.955.69 15.33 67 69.34 8.33 13.83 66 68.43
31 42 John Devine 10 N.T.R 5.46 14.10 72 72.59 8.67 13.81 67 70.21 202.136.03 15.35 55 79.40 9.38 15.22 51 76.75 180.725.88 14.64 65 69.88 8.52 13.87 64 67.93
32 447 George McMahon 10 N.T.R 5.24 14.29 73 68.02 8.27 13.71 65 68.56 185.225.38 72.46 61 14.67 8.53 14.24 59 69.94 181.085.56 14.55 64 69.18 8.65 13.95 70 69.19
33 155 John Leecocke 7 NT.R 4.7414.14 62 67.59 8.28 13.58 62 66.48 216.185.50 24.14 50 75.78 9.39 15.25 57 86.12 181.755.57 15.03 58 70.36 8.32 13.83 58 68.64
34 84 Travis Humphrey 10 N.T.R 5.59 15.33 68 69.59 8.82 14.64 71 69.21 215.075.80 29.08 53 79.12 33.61 182.465.65 15.54 66 68.68 8.99 14.98 69 68.62
35 177 Mervyn Johnston 16 183.565.48 14.41 70 70.58 8.76 14.20 67 70.13 190.055.83 15.64 64 72.83 8.96 14.72 69 72.07 182.635.64 14.87 68 69.97 8.72 13.82 71 69.61
36 611 James Orr 6A N.T.R 5.49 14.42 62 68.91 8.48 13.69 72 67.72 191.045.86 15.22 60 75.27 9.05 14.23 70 71.41 182.845.37 14.46 75 70.70 8.62 14.06 62 69.63
37 617 John Orr 6A 182.905.03 14.02 75 71.02 8.86 14.11 61 69.86 182.925.26 14.50 64 70.01 8.86 13.93 64 70.36 189.215.75 15.35 63 72.40 9.18 14.38 62 72.15
38 75 Marc McGowan 10 183.035.14 14.90 66 70.30 8.56 14.22 73 69.91 194.946.04 15.80 59 75.06 9.42 14.91 66 73.71 185.135.84 14.68 74 70.03 8.93 14.45 65 71.20
39 471 Catherine Donnelly 14 183.415.53 14.61 67 71.15 8.62 14.02 65 69.48 192.385.38 14.90 65 74.19 9.75 14.72 64 73.44 226.565.51 14.71 66 72.3643.74 14.82 63 75.42
40 77 Karl Johnston 11 183.415.32 15.20 70 7.48 71.66 14.11 76 69.64 N.T.R 5.98 15.55 75 84.2510.27 17.03 63 77.73 198.356.15 16.33 68 76.36 9.36 14.80 71 75.35
41 700 George Croizer 10 N.T.R 5.60 14.30 80 73.82 8.53 13.85 62 91.97 184.066.07 15.16 60 70.62 9.12 13.89 71 69.20

42 65 Peter Curran 11 184.605.48 15.23 65 71.84 8.60 13.75 63 69.70 N.T.R 6.31 17.90 59 86.96 9.55 16.59 54 77.63 N.T.R 6.09 15.13 62 74.52 8.84 13.76 63 68.76
43 66 Conor Woods 6B N.T.R 5.4514.28 69 69.95 8.28 13.61 64 67.90 193.865.94 15.66 63 73.61 9.49 15.35 67 73.81 184.915.80 14.98 73 70.0510.10 16.07 70 67.91
44 878 Kyle Elder 6B 185.585.62 14.72 68 70.96 8.84 14.30 61 71.14 200.676.02 16.08 60 77.03 9.32 15.40 64 76.82 189.155.69 15.48 62 72.32 9.13 14.58 68 71.95
45 159 Raymond Elliott 10 187.095.41 14.43 67 73.00 8.57 13.96 69 71.72 196.955.77 15.18 61 76.09 8.84 14.45 62 76.62 189.165.89 14.92 64 72.46 8.95 14.41 65 72.53
46 60 Roy Coulter 6B N.T.R 5.42 14.52 61 69.01 8.10 13.69 63 71.19 187.565.90 62 80.0013.78 63 95.55 FAIL 5.47 1417 61 69.06 8.22 13.35 63

47 175 Michael McGowan 10 187.895.00 15.24 64 72.03 8.76 14.93 65 71.93 193.475.53 15.80 58 74.16 9.58 15.39 66 73.01 188.595.60 15.24 66 71.16 9.13 14.91 68 72.55
48 9  Alwyn Buchanan 14 189.077.16 15.70 54 71.38 8.69 14.15 53 71.99 FAIL 5.8516.44 56 77.55 9.40 16.39 52

49 5  Alan Lutton 1 N.T.R 5.66 16.04 58 72.72 9.00 15.17 66 72.30 202.276.05 16.92 56 77.52 9.46 15.55 63 76.77 191.085.64 15.83 62 72.45 9.10

50 94 Peter Hull 4  191.645.31 17.08 67 78.97 8.24 13.64 67 68.40 194.226.01 15.68 60 75.76 9.04 14.49 63 73.24 192.875.84 15.34 71 76.80 8.69 14.18 63 72.02
51 91 Joe McMenamin 11 191.975.46 14.59 71 76.75 9.00 14.41 62 71.76 201.236.08 17.36 56 77.24 9.84 16.38 53 74.33 198.766.22 15.14 60 71.96 8.99 13.98 62 82.47
52 19 Paul Buchanan 14 191.975.44 14.89 56 73.92 8.68 16.69 61 72.35 220.066.24 18.31 45 85.6910.9417.50 49 81.38

53 24 Trevor Mclliroy 16 191.985.49 15.68 61 73.78 8.97 15.06 61 73.00 214.206.36 17.55 48 82.3310.57 16.52 51 80.87 196.285.82 16.10 64 74.80 9.11 15.43 63 75.02
54 121 Scott Thompson 10 N.T.R 5.4514.86 75 68.79 8.53 14.92 75 91.58 199.005.61 16.05 66 76.00 9.36 15.55 72 76.43 192.595.63 17.36 71 69.00 9.03 14.91 75 76.66



Overall Results - Continued
55 45 Robert McFarland 11 N.T.R 5.11 15.24 53 N.T.R 5.77 15.36 66 72.59 9.29 14.53 65 72.46 193.965.89 14.35 65
56 51 Neil Lutton 1 195.625.66 15.81 70 75.03 9.33 15.15 64 74.64 238.076.06 17.16 53 79.18 9.84 15.77 61 10.06 201.275.82 16.83 50 77.82 9.93 15.91 57 74.96
57 17 Robert Coulter 16 197.925.47 15.52 62 77.05 9.30 15.14 65 75.44 229.236.53 17.69 50 82.7310.1927.55 49 84.54 196.876.04 16.24 56
58 142 Chris Moore 10 N.T.R 5.28 13.85 69 66.35 8.22 199.485.98 14.62 69 82.17 9.16 14.51 56 73.04
59 919 Padraig Murphy 11 202.745.77 16.42 58 79.77 9.17 14.67 70 76.94 221.296.55 18.21 54 85.91 9.81 16.42 52 84.39 217.017.10 17.75 50 86.43 9.94 16.05 59 79.74
60 124 Fel Mcliroy 2 204.565.77 16.83 56 78.54 9.58 15.77 61 78.07 224.226.86 20.18 51 85.76 11.0917.29 56 83.04 210.666.37 17.51 58 80.3010.3716.10 57 80.01
61 7  Olivia Coulter 16 207.686.09 16.54 60 80.44 9.46 15.89 59 79.26 224.516.36 18.04 52 86.1510.29 18.10 53 85.57 205.446.35 16.75 60 79.40 9.53 16.00 61 77.41
62 59 Gerry Cavanagh 16 207.835.75 16.72 61 79.15 9.82 16.76 58 79.63 252.886.68 18.16 52 83.31 10.4817.71 52 16.54 218.906.48 17.97 54 86.29 10.38 17.55 54 80.23
63 47 Thomas Corey 14 N.T.R 4.64 12.74 76 211.745.59 30.82 55 75.80 9.59 15.05 58 74.89 FAIL 5.19 14.04 70 67.83
64 55 Conn Williamson 16 N.T.R 6.41 17.48 54 83.6510.2516.38 64 1.11 226.227.21 18.64 50 86.78 11.20 18.02 53 84.37
65 141 Jason Dickson 11 N.T.R 5.57 14.67 76 70.43 8.59 14.38 73 11.27
66 90 Martin Collins 10 FAIL 5.43 14.89 67
67 41 Ashley Dickson 11
Class 1
Class Record - TBA — —500.00 — 2014
Pos No. Name Car P1 P2 Timed Runs Best Best
1 5 Alan Lutton Peugeot 205 FAIL 194.14 INOT.B8 202.27 191.08 191.08
2 51 Neil Lutton Peugeot 205 205.76 208.34 195.62 238.07 201.27 195.62
Class 2 Two Wheel Drive Roadgoing Production Cars over 1700cc
Class Record - TBA — —500.00 — 2014
Pos No. Name Car P1 P2 Timed Runs Best Best
1 133 Wesley McCreary Lotus Exige 181.21 177.98 174.06 174.06 210.37 174.06
2 71 David Gibson Ford Escort MK2 183.67 190.12 276.25% 176.21 205.35 176.21
3 15 Jonathan Hair BMW M3 177.93 182.51 INZ8.RO 190.01 178.70 178.70
4 124 Fel Mcllroy Mazda MX5 219.00 212.98 204.56 224.22 210.66 204.56
Class 4
Class Record - TBA — —500.00 — 2014
Pos No. Name Car P1 P2 Timed Runs Best Best
1 94 Peter Hull Westfield 194.00 182.79 191.64 194.22 192.87 191.64
Class 6A Two Wheel Drive Modified Production Cars 2 valves per cylinder
Class Record - TBA — —500.00 — 2014
Pos No. Name Car P1 P2 Timed Runs Best Best
1 23 Gary Milligan Mini 1400 184.87 180.02 180.30 180.95 180.30
2 611 James Orr Ford Escort MK2 180.67 186.83 INS2.B4 191.04 182.84 182.84
3 617 John Orr Ford Escort MK2 187.28 182.90 182.92 189.21 182.90
Class 6B Two Wheel Drive Modified Production Cars multi valve
Class Record - TBA — —500.00 — 2014
Pos No. Name Car P1 P2 Timed Runs Best Best
1 117 Vincent Deery Vauxhall Nova 173.19 171.54 INZT.B5 171.25 172.58 171.25
2 22 David Laird Fiat 500 177.62 177.07 189.78 177.07 177.07
3 66 Conor Woods Honda Civic 180.67 181.36 ST 193.86 184.91 184.91
4 878 Kyle Elder Honda Civic 188.29 188.09 185.58 200.67 189.15 185.58
5 60 Roy Coulter Peugeot 205 184.84 185.40 IN87.B6 187.56 FAIL 187.56
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Class 7

Class Record - TBA — —500.00 — 2014

Pos No. Name Car P1 P2 Timed Runs Best Best

1 714 Steven Hawthorne Megablade 168.09 162.91 161.09 179.52 161.09

2 86 Graham Boyce Dax F20C 174.44 156.70 161.52 199.85 186.69 161.52

3 741 David McMillan Loggo Locost 171.81 167.16 165.02 177.72 183.26 165.02

4 147 Michael Campbell Honda Stryker 171.08 168.58 167.57 184.56 169.91 167.57

5 155 John Leecocke Lowst Honda 181.68 181.28 N8T.RS 216.18 181.75 181.75
Class 9 All Other Sports Libre Cars

Class Record - TBA — —500.00 — 2014

Pos No. Name Car P1 P2 Timed Runs Best Best

1 14 Barry Morris Darrian 168.92 N.T.R No8.R2 173.90 158.12 158.12

2 25 Ronnie Coulter Vauxhall Astra 180.46 175.79 173.11 177.76 177.99 173.11
Class 10 Two Wheel Drive Rally cars up to 1650cc multivalve and 2100cc 2 valves percyclinder

Class Record - TBA — —500.00 — 2014

Pos No. Name Car P1 P2 Timed Runs Best Best

1 76 Bryan Jardine Ford Escort MK2 RS 175.40 179.20 174.51 201.43 177.39 174.51

2 100 David Forde Ford Puma 190.13 211.61 178.30 187.98 226.49 178.30

3 85 Darryl McCanny Peugeot 205 183.95 183.26 IN79.B5 188.97 179.05 179.05

4 88 Darren Collins Peugeot 205 183.85 179.94 INZD.BR4 190.54 179.44 179.44

5 42 John Devine Honda Civic 178.19 173.16 N80.R2 202.13 180.72 180.72

6 447 George McMahon Peugeot 106 182.84 179.42 INST.B8 185.22 181.08 181.08

7 84 Travis Humphrey Peugeot 205 184.27 183.19 INS2.R6 215.07 182.46 182.46

8 75 Marc McGowan Talbot Sunbeam 190.59 186.29 183.03 194.94 185.13 183.03

9 700 George Croizer Ford Puma 180.99 NS%.B6 184.06 184.06

10 159 Raymond Elliott Vauxhall Corsa 194.01 N.T.R 187.09 196.95 189.16 187.09

11 175 Michael McGowan Talbot Sunbeam FAIL 188.32 187.89 193.47 188.59 187.89

12 121 Scott Thompson Vauxhall Corsa 182.36 180.26 WoP.B9 199.00 192.59 192.59

13 142 Chris Moore Honda Civic 188.74 181.60 NoB.&8 199.48 199.48

14 90 Martin Collins Honda Civic 180.15 196.95 FAIL FAIL
Class 11 Two Wheel Drive Rally cars over 1650cc multivalve

Class Record - TBA — —500.00 — 2014

Pos No. Name Car P1 P2 Timed Runs Best Best

1 3 Conor Lavery BMW M3 177.95 165.27 162.88 163.59 162.88

2 102 Thomas Purdy Ford Escort 167.30 169.44 166.56 187.94 169.96 166.56

3 417 Stewart Strain Peugeot 205 189.67 172.44 167.74 181.35 174.97 167.74

4 11 Neil Dugan Peugeot 205 168.22 172.59 168.15 184.64 170.70 168.15

5 111 Ivan Orr Ford Escort MK2 170.63 169.37 168.89 168.89

6 37 Alan Jardine Ford Escort MK2 RS 172.83 171.97 169.74 188.20 170.54 169.74

7 110 Steven Corey Ford Escort 178.86 196.38 173.40 179.82 174.67 173.40

8 77 Karl Johnston Ford Escort FAIL 188.94 183.41 N.T.R 198.35 183.41

9 65 Peter Curran Ford Escort G3 194.79 FAIL 184.60 N.T.R N.T.R 184.60

10 91 Joe McMenamin Opel Manta 191.32 186.41 191.97 201.23 198.76 191.97

11 45 Robert McFarland Talbot Sunbeam 193.41 184.40 NoB.B6 N.T.R 193.96 193.96

12 919 Padraig Murphy Ford Escort 209.76 230.40 202.74 221.29 217.01 202.74

13 141 Jason Dickson Ford Fiesta ST 192.36 N.T.R N.T.R

14 41 Ashley Dickson Ford Fiesta ST 192.42 189.09 No Run
Class 12 Four Wheel Drive Sports Libre Cars

Class Record - TBA — —500.00 — 2014

Pos No. Name Car P1 P2 Timed Runs Best Best

1 194 Brendan O'Hagan Mitsubishi Evo 9 172.83 173.50 173.40 172.40 172.40
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Class 14 Racing Cars up to 2000cc 2 valves per cylinder or up to 1400cc multivalve
Class Record - TBA — —500.00 — 2014

Pos No. Name Car P1 P2 Timed Runs Best Best

1 331 John Donnelly Reynard SF80 158.24 159.68 171.60 157.33 157.33

2 471 Catherine Donnelly Delta F4 201.51 183.50 183.41 192.38 226.56 183.41

3 9 Alwyn Buchanan Swift Formula Renault 235.17 191.15 189.07 FAIL 189.07

4 19 Paul Buchanan Swift Formula Renault 206.44 192.75 191.97 220.06 191.97

5 47 Thomas Corey Delta F4 178.26 169.67 RIT.R4 211.74 FAIL 211.74
Class 15 All other Racing Cars

Class Record - TBA — —500.00 — 2014

Pos No. Name Car P1 P2 Timed Runs Best Best

1 120 Seamus Morris Pilbeam FAIL 149.67 N45.B5 159.82 145.95 145.95

2 401 David Hawthorne Lotus Reynard 150.46 144.57 148.20 149.05 148.20

3 40 Andy Hawthorne Lotus Reynard 155.31 150.43 151.88 155.08 151.88
Class 16 Roadgoing Historic Saloons and Sports Cars

Class Record - TBA — —500.00 — 2014

Pos No. Name Car P1 P2 Timed Runs Best Best

1 35 Trevor Elliott Ford Escort Mk1 176.97 174.11 171.42 181.45 180.05 171.42

2 114 Gerry McGarrity Mini Cooper 189.71 N.T.R 188.93 178.98 178.98

3 177 Mervyn Johnston Austin Mini Cooper S 210.23 187.29 183.68 190.05 182.63 182.63

4 24 Trevor Mcllroy Austin Healey Sebring 216.19 197.06 191.98 214.20 196.28 191.98

5 17 Robert Coulter Ford Anglia 203.77 199.08 198.82 229.23 196.87 196.87

6 7 Olivia Coulter Ford Anglia 208.57 203.85 203.68 224.51 205.44 205.44

7 59 Gerry Cavanagh Ford Anglia 105E 232.73 216.37 207.83 252.88 218.90 207.83

8 55 Conn Williamson Sunbeam Tiger 231.44 212.24 RPB.B2 226.22 226.22
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